ESA Antenna Series | DHI-ISC-EAA8000
DHI-ISC-EAA8000
EAS Acousto-Magnetic Antenna
System Overview
The development and production of EAS technology have effectively im-
proved logistics management and reduced the loss of goods. It greatly
improves the intelligence of commercial retail stores, helps reduce labor
costs, and enhances economies of scale.

Bottom shell color White
ESA Antenna Series | DHI-ISC-EAA8000
Ordering Information
Type Model Description
EAS Antenna
DHI-ISC-EAA8000-P AM primary antenna
DHI-ISC-EAA8000-R AM replica antenna
Power Supply
DHI-ISC-EAP0000-110 100-130V adapter
DHI-ISC-EAP0000-220 220-240V adapter
Dimensions (mm[inch])
Rev 001.001 © 2021 Dahua. All rights reserved. Design and specifications are subject to change without notice.
Pictures in the document are for reference only, and the actual product shall prevail.